Air Filter UFI
27.548.00 FILTERS
. Dimensions (mm)
i a8 o ] A: 258.0
i B:161.0
H: 548.0
Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 330x330x560 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 12

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1270
(mm)

Filter net weight: 4350 g

Gross weight filter + box: 5082 g

8003453103634

Applications

VOLVO

FL10 Serie FL10 (TD101F/TD102F/TD103E) 01/90 — 05/96

FL10 Serie FL10 (D10A 310/320/350/360) 02/95 — 12/98

FL7 Serie FL7 (D7A285) 210kW 286HP 10/93 — 12/99

FL7 Serie FL7 (TD71/TD71F/TD71FS) 169kW 230HP 01/90 — 10/94
FL7 Serie FL7 (TD73E/D7B260) 191kW 260HP 11/91 — 12/99

Cross references

ALCO FILTERS MD7140
BALDWIN PA2982
CLEAN FILTERS MA743
DONALDSON P78-0815

DT-DIESEL TECHNIC 2.14062




Air Filter

27.548.00

FIL FILTER
FILTRON
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GFT FILTERS
GPC
HENGST
HIFI FILTER
LUBER-FINER
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

SCT

SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
VOLVO
VOLVO

WIX EUROPE

HP997
AM442/2
AF25294
CA5454
GFH997
FC614
ES62L
SA14835
LAF8629
C261220
FA3195
R537
SB3198
S 7548 A
FLI9003
1665563
1665563-1
93050E

FILTERS




